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WELCOME TO
OUR COMPANY
PT NANDYA PERSADA SEJAHTERA IS A NATIONAL COMPANY
THAT HAS A FACTORY IN GUNUNG PUTRI, BOGOR, WITH A LAND
AREA OF 5.048 M2 AND A BUILDING AREA OF 3.000 M2. THIS
COMPANY HAS ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT TO
MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY WELDED CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM
PRODUCTS.

PT NANDYA PERSADA SEJAHTERA WAS ESTABLISHED IN 2010
AND RAPIDLY BECAME A LEADING MANUFACTURER OF CABLE
SUPPORT SYSTEM PRODUCTS THAT ARE USED IN
CONSTRUCTION, MINING, AND SECURITY FENCING, ETC. IN 2012,
PT NANDYA PERSADA SEJAHTERA TOOK OVER OPERATIONS TO
CONTINUE TO GROW THE INDUSTRY IN INDONESIA

WITH EQUIPMENT, HIGH DEDICATED AND QUALIFIED OUR STAFF
, INCLUDING REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, WILL
ALLOW PT NANDYA PERSADA SEJAHTERA TO RESPOND TO ANY
SIZE OF ORDERS WITHOUT COMPROMISING OUR SUPERIOR
QUALITY AND PRODUCTION CAPABILITIES.

WE HAVE HIGH PRIORITY QUALITY AND SAFETY STANDARS
PRODUCT CONFORMS TO ISO 9001:2015
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COMPANY STRUCTURE
PT NANDYA PERSADA SEJAHTERA



Leading as the manufacturer company of cable
support system that is known and trusted in
Indonesia and international.

VISION

• Maintain and improve the quality of products
oriented to customer satisfaction.

• Improve the quality of human resources
according to the required standards of
competence through staged training.

MISSION

PT Nandya Persada Sejahtera OUR COMPANY 
VISION & MISSION



CERTIFICATE 
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TKDN CABLE TRAY TKDN CABLE LADDER TRADEMARK 
CERTIFICATE

ISO 
CERTIFICATE



CERTIFICATE OF HOT DIP 
GALVANIZING

CERTIFICATE
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MILL TEST CERTIFICATE



CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 
OUTSIDE MICROMETER

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 
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CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 
VERNIER CALIPER

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 
COATING THICKNESS



TRAY STC SS304 
W200xH50xL2400

LADDER SLW LADDER SLHDTRAY STC  
W200xH50xL3000

CERTIFICATE OF LOADING TEST
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TRAY STC SS304 W200xH50xL2400.pdf
TRAY STC W200xH50xL3000.pdf


WE OFFER 
COMPETITIVE PRICES 
FOR OUR PRODUCTS

HAVING 
MANUFACTURING 
FACILITIES

OUR COMPANY IS 
COMMITTED TO IMPROVING 
PRODUCT QUALITY TO MEET 
CUSTOMER NEEDS

OUR COMPANY FOCUSES 
ON INCREASING 
PRODUCTION SPEED TO 
MEET CUSTOMER 
DEMAND

PT Nandya Persada Sejahtera
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WHY CHOOSE OUR 
COMPANY
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OUR PRODUCTS
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W H L

100 50 - 200 3000

200 50 - 200 3000

300 50 - 200 3000

400 50 - 200 3000

500 50 - 200 3000

600 50 - 200 3000

800 50 - 200 3000

1000 50 - 100 3000

1. PERFORATED TRAY STU

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MATERIAL SUPPORT  :

• ELECTRO GALVANIZED 

• HOTDIP GALVANIZED

• POWDER  COATING

FINISHING  :

• HOT ROLLED MILL STEEL PLATE ( SPHC )                                                                    

• STAINLESS STEEL ( SUS 304,SUS 316)                                                                               

• ALUMINUM EXTRUDED ALLOY                                                                                             
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2. PERFORATED TRAY STC

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MATERIAL SUPPORT  :

• ELECTRO GALVANIZED 

• HOTDIP GALVANIZED

• POWDER  COATING

FINISHING  :

• HOT ROLLED MILL STEEL PLATE ( SPHC )                                                                    

• STAINLESS STEEL ( SUS 304,SUS 316)                                                                               

• ALUMINUM EXTRUDED ALLOY                                                                                             

W H L

50 50 - 200 3000

100 50 - 200 3000

200 50 - 200 3000

300 50 - 200 3000

400 50 - 200 3000

500 50 - 200 3000

1000 50 - 100 3000
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

3. LADDER SLU

W H L

100 50 - 200 3000

200 50 - 200 3000

300 50 - 200 3000

400 50 - 200 3000

500 50 - 200 3000

600 50 - 200 3000

800 50 - 200 3000

1000 50 - 200 3000

MATERIAL SUPPORT  :

• ELECTRO GALVANIZED 

• HOTDIP GALVANIZED

• POWDER  COATING

FINISHING  :

• HOT ROLLED MILL STEEL PLATE ( SPHC )                                                                    

• STAINLESS STEEL ( SUS 304,SUS 316)                                                                               

• ALUMINUM EXTRUDED ALLOY                                                                                             
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4. LADDER SLW

W H L

100 50 - 200 3000

200 50 - 200 3000

300 50 - 200 3000

400 50 - 200 3000

500 50 - 200 3000

600 50 - 200 3000

800 50 - 200 3000

1000 50 - 200 3000

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MATERIAL SUPPORT  :

• ELECTRO GALVANIZED 

• HOTDIP GALVANIZED

• POWDER  COATING

FINISHING  :

• HOT ROLLED MILL STEEL PLATE ( SPHC )                                                                    

• STAINLESS STEEL ( SUS 304,SUS 316)                                                                               

• ALUMINUM EXTRUDED ALLOY                                                                                             
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

5. LADDER SLHD-U

MATERIAL SUPPORT  :

• ELECTRO GALVANIZED 

• HOTDIP GALVANIZED

• POWDER  COATING

FINISHING  :

• HOT ROLLED MILL STEEL PLATE ( SPHC )                                                                    

• STAINLESS STEEL ( SUS 304,SUS 316)                                                                               

• ALUMINUM EXTRUDED ALLOY                                                                                             

W H L

100 100 3000

200 100/127/152 3000

300 100/127/152 3000

400 100/127/152 3000

500 100/127/152 3000

600 100/127/152 3000

800 100/127/152 3000

1000 100/127/152 3000
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

6. LADDER SLHD-C

MATERIAL SUPPORT  :

• ELECTRO GALVANIZED 

• HOTDIP GALVANIZED

• POWDER  COATING

FINISHING  :

• HOT ROLLED MILL STEEL PLATE ( SPHC )                                                                    

• STAINLESS STEEL ( SUS 304,SUS 316)                                                                               

• ALUMINUM EXTRUDED ALLOY                                                                                             

W H L

100 100 3000

200 100/127/152 3000

300 100/127/152 3000

400 100/127/152 3000

500 100/127/152 3000

600 100/127/152 3000

800 100/127/152 3000

1000 100/127/152 3000



DESCRIPTION CAPASITY REMARK

LAND AND BUILDINGS 5048 & 3000 M2 OWN

SHEARING MACHINE 6 x 3200 & 2 x 1200 2 UNIT

PRESS BRAKE 100 x 3200 2 UNIT

PRESS MACHINE 25 - 110 12 UNIT

CNC PLASMA & WELDING M PANASONIC, KRASS 10 UNIT

INSPECTION EQUIPMENT CALIPER, MICROMETER, DFT,ETC 1 LOT

LATHE & MILLING MACHINE - 3 UNIT

FORKLIFT 3,5 TON CAT 1 UNIT

PT Nandya Persada Sejahtera

OUR INFRASTRUCTURE
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WITH OUR LARGE PRODUCTION FACILITIES, WE CAN 
ENHANCE OUR CABLE TRAY PRODUCTION CAPACITY

LAND AND BUILDINGS
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OUR PRODUCTION MACHINERY IS BUILT TO PRODUCE 
TOP-QUALITY PRODUCTS 

MACHINERY

ROLL FORMING UNISTRUT PIERCING MACHINE BENDING MACHINE CNC PLASMA



INCOMING

INLINE

OUTGOING

PT Nandya Persada Sejahtera

INSPECTION PROCEDURE

file:///D:/My Documents/Downloads/compro nps/produksi inspeksi nps.pdf
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IN-COMING
1. PRODUCT RECEIPT

2. INSPECTION

DIMENSIONAL INSPECTION

VISUAL INSPECTION

PLATE THICKNESS MEASUREMENT

3. PREPARING A RECEIVING REPORT

DIMENSIONAL INSPECTION, VISUAL INSPECTION & ENSURING THE QUANTITY OF PLATES 

PLATE THICKNESS MEASUREMENT

PREPARING A RECEIVING REPORT

Penerimaan Material
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IN-LINE
1. PRODUCTION PROCESS INSPECTION

(MONITORING AND INSPECTING THE PRODUCTION 

PROCESS TO ENSURE THAT PRODUCTS ARE MADE 

ACCORDING TO QUALITY STANDARDS)

2.  IN-LINE INSPECTION
CONDUCTING QUALITY CHECKS ON PRODUCTS 

DIRECTLY ON THE PRODUCTION LINE

SHEARING AND PIERCING PROCESS

BENDING AND WELDING PROCESS

PREPARING A RECEIVING REPORT FOR PRODUCTION PROCESS

WSIRD
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OUTGOING
1. INSPECTION

DIMENSIONAL INSPECTION

VISUAL INSPECTION

PLATE THICKNESS MEASUREMENT

FINISHED GOODS INSPECTION

FINISHED GOODS INSPECTION
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OUR PROJECT

• WILMAR PROJECT 
BOJANEGARA -CILEGON & GERSIK

• PABRIK SEMEN BIMA
AJIBARANG - JAWA TENGAH

• PERTA ARUN
LHOKSUMAWE - ACEH

• HYUNDAI PROJECT
CIKARANG - BEKASI

• CHEIL JEDANG INDONESIA
PASURUAN JATIM

• PT ASAHIMAS CHEMICAL 
CILEGON - BANTEN
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OUR PROJECT

• ASTRA DAIHATSU MOTOR
KARAWANG

• IKN PROJECT
IBU KOTA NEGARA

• SMELTER NIKEL 
SULAWESI

• MERANGIN HYDRO
KERINCI

• PROJECT PPMG INL 2500 TPD 
DUMAI

• RS HAMORI
SUBANG
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OUR PROJECT

• SARULLA GEOTHERMAL POWER PROJECT
TAPANULI UTARA

• HALMAHERA PROJECT
MALUKU

• PLBJ PROJECT
CILACAP

• BALONGAN PERTAMINA PROJECT
INDRAMAYU - JAWA BARAT

• PLTS BECIS
CIKANDE - SERANG

• POSO ENERGY 
SULAWESI TENGAH



PT Nandya Persada Sejahtera

OUR CUSTOMERS
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CONTACT
INFORMATION

LOCATION :

JL. PANCASILA IV  RT/02 RW/13 DESA CICADAS, 
GUNUNG PUTRI, BOGOR 

PHONE :

021 - 8674344

WEBSITE :

nandyapersadasejahtera.com



THANK YOU


